03/23/2009 12:21 9516745461 VERTIGO, INC. PAGE 04 3/19/2009 5:10:37 PM PAGE 3/012 Fax Server

):MARY MAUK | COMPANY:20590 CEREAL STREET, SUITE 100

PATENT ASSIGNMENT						
ilectronic Version itylesheet Versior			03/18/2009 500811123			
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA					
N.			ame	Execution Date		
Roger McCracken				06/27/2008		
and the second s						
RECEIVING PARTY	/ DATA					
Name:	Vertigo, Inc.	Vertigo, Inc.				
Street Address:	20590 Carea	20590 Careal Street, Suite 100				
City:	Leka Elsinoro	Leke Elsinore				
State/Country:	CALIFORNI/	CALIFORNIA				
Postal Code:	92530	92530				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number						
		70664	D68428			
CORRESPONDEN	THE MATERIAL MALE OF A PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O					
Fax Number:	(951)67		han the fey ettemnt is unsurregeful			
Fax Number:	(951)67	Mail w	hen the fax ettempt is unsuccessful.			
Fax Number: Correspondence w	(951)67 Il be sent via US 961 674	<i>Mail</i> w 1-0604	hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.			
Fax Number: Correspondence we Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	(951)67 # be sent vis US 951 574 mmauki ne: Mary Mi	Mail w 1-0604 @ vertig suk	e-inc.com			
Fax Number: Correspondence in Phone: Email: Correspondent Nan Address Line 1:	(951)67 W be sent via US 951 574 mmauki ne: Mary Mi 20590 C	Mail w 1-0604 @vertig auk Cereal S	o-inc.com Street, Suite 100			
Fax Number: Correspondence we Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	(951)67 8 be sent via US 951 674 mmauki ne: Mary Mi 20590 C Lake Ei	Mail w 1-0604 @vertig auk Cereal S	e-inc.com			

PATENT

REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0859

03/23/2009 12:21 9516745461

USPTO

5461 VERTIGO, INC. 3/18/2009 5:10:37 PM PAGE 4/012 Fax Server

PAGE 05

):MARY MAUK COMPANY: 20580 CEREAL STREET, SUITE 100

source=Patent No. 7066426 B1#page5.tif

PATENT

REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0860

03/23/2009 13:35 FAX 703 308 7124

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT	Docket Number (optional)
Wherean, I. Rager McCracken of referred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Patent for an improvement in	, hereinafter
Untolding Wing for Air-Launched L	
No. 7.066, 428 Bl , dated June 27, 2006 owner of said patent, and,	; and whereas, I am now the sole
Whereas, Vertigo Inc.	
of Lake Elsinore CA	
hereinafter referred to as 'assignee' whose mailing address is 20590 Cereal Street Suite 100	
City of Lake Elsinore, and State of CA is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of), the receipt whereof is
by the said assigned for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives an	d; the same to be held and enjoyed
sale not been made.	eld by me had this assignment and
executed his Z3rd day of March at 20590 Cereal Street, Suite 100, Lake	
- STRES, SUITELOO, LAKE	CISINATE CHYLSSO,
7/n	MC (Signature)
State of	(5.8,12.4,5)
County of ss:	
Before me personally appeared said	
and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed thisday of20	,
Seal	(Notary Public)

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0861